PARTY POLICIES & AVAILABILITY

RESERUATION POLICY

All party packages are by advanced reservation
only. A $50 non-refundable deposit is required
at fime of reservation. All prices reflect a cash
discount, and sales tax will be applied.

No outside food or drink is allowed, except for
cake and cupcakes.

ROOM RENTAL $50.00/HR

- Includes Party Room Rental on per hour basis
- No food, drinks, or activities included

PARTY EXTRAS

& FOOD ITEMS

Pitcher of Soft Drink $5.00
Large 1-Topping Pizza $6.50
Large Specialty Pizza $10.00
Plate of Fries $350
Hot Dog $1.00
Mini Burger $1.00
20 Chicken Nuggets $6.50
16 oz. Soft Drink $1.00
Scoop of Ice Cream $1.00
Grilled Cheese $150

GROUP RATES

(groups of 20 or more people)

- $12 Multi-Activity Wristbands - Activities Include:

Bowling, Skating, Mini-Golf, & Time Freak

- Bowling ONLY: $3.75/person/hour (includes shoes)

TABLE RESERUATION $25.00/HR

Perfect for groups of friends or big families who

want reserved space!

(Includes a row of tables to be rented on per hour
basis. No food, drinks, or acivities included.)

Goodie Bags
Balloons
Time Freak (15 minutes)
Skate Mates
Invitations
Birthday (rown
Socks
Autograph Bowling Pin
100 Credit Game Card (525 Value)
20 (redit Game Card ($5 Value)
Tablecloth, Plates, Napkins, & Forks
*Sef for 15 People
*Sef for 24 People
*Set for 40 People

$2.50
$1.00
$10.00
$1.00
$0.25
$2.00
$2.00
$12.00
$20.00
$4.00

$10.00
$15.00
$20.00



