PARTY POLICIES & AVAILABILITY

RESERVATION POLICY

All party packages are by advanced reservation only. A \$50 non-refundable deposit is required at time of reservation. All prices reflect a cash discount, and sales tax will be applied.

No outside food or drink is allowed, except for cake and cupcakes.

ROOM RENTAL \$50.00/HR

- Includes Party Room Rental on per hour basis
- No food, drinks, or activities included

PARTY EXTRAS & FOOD ITEMS

Pitcher of Soft Drink	\$5.00
Large 1-Topping Pizza	\$6.50
Large Specialty Pizza	\$10.00
Plate of Fries	\$3.50
Hot Dog	\$1.00
Mini Burger	\$1.00
20 Chicken Nuggets	\$6.50
16 oz. Soft Drink	\$1.00
Scoop of Ice Cream	\$1.00
Grilled Cheese	\$1.50

GROUP RATES

(groups of 20 or more people)

- \$12 Multi-Activity Wristbands Activities Include: Bowling, Skating, Mini-Golf, & Time Freak
- Bowling ONLY: \$3.75/person/hour (includes shoes)

TABLE RESERVATION \$25.00/HR

Perfect for groups of friends or big families who want reserved space!

(Includes a row of tables to be rented on per hour basis. No food, drinks, or activities included.)

Goodie Bags	\$2.50
Balloons	\$1.00
Time Freak (15 minutes)	\$10.00
Skate Mates	\$1.00
Invitations	\$0.25
Birthday Crown	\$2.00
Socks	\$2.00
Autograph Bowling Pin	\$12.00
100 Credit Game Card (\$25 Value)	\$20.00
20 Credit Game Card (\$5 Value)	\$4.00
Tablecloth, Plates, Napkins, & Forks	
*Set for 15 People	\$10.00
*Set for 24 People	\$15.00
*Set for 40 People	\$20.00